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21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR MONITOR (SIFIR OLU PIKSEL
GARANTILI)

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK MONITOR (SIFIR
OLU PIKSEL GARANTILI)

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Hikvision

Dahua

Ezcool

Lg

Dahua

Hikvision

Ezcool

Lg

Lg

Ezcool

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

3

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

67,85 USD

74,75 USD

75,90 USD

78,20 USD

85,10 USD

87,86 USD

96,03 USD

102,35
usb

102,35
usb

121,90
usb

136,85
usb

207,00
usb
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DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Lg

Hikvision

Lg

Hikvision

Lg

Lg

Lg

10+

264,50
usb

276,00
usb

690,00
usb

72,39 USD

74,75 USD

87,86 USD

116,15
usb

173,65
usb

194,92
usb

218,50
usb

585,35
usb

763,60
usb

1.452,45
usb



